YABANCI DiL Il DERSI MUAFIYET SINAVI SONUCLARI
DOGRU YANLIS Puan Durum

Ogrenci No Adi

194306004 RAMAZAN
194306036 KADIR

194305010 FATMA BEYZA

194306028 OGUZHAN
194306030 HAMI
194306005 CEMAL
194306029 SELIM
194305037 ENGIN
194305033 AYDIN
194306032 HALIME
194306054 HASAN
194301006 OSMAN
194306020 OGUZHAN
194301004 MURAT
194306025 YILDIRAY
194306027 MITHATCAN
194305014 YUSUF
194306042 OMER EMRE
194305004 GiZEM
194306008 BERKAY
194306001 OGUZHAN
194306016 KEMAL
194306018 MEHMET
194306007 ALI
194305005 CiHAN
194306002 KADER
194301014 ZUBEYDE
194305047 ESMA
194301007 UMIT
194306031 ATALAY
194301012 NECATI

Soyadi
OZDEMIR
0z
MACIT
KIRAN
KAYA
DiLSiz
DOGAN
ATAS
DENiz
iBAL
SENGUL
ELVAN
YILMAZ
AKKUS
YUSMAK
YILMAZOGLU
YUREKLI
ONCU
BAYAT
COMAK
CALISKANER
KARACA
KUS
GUL
CIFTCi
OGMEN
MURCOK
DILEK
ZANGAL
ALTAY
AKBOGA

Boliimii

Lojistik Yonetimi

Lojistik Yonetimi
Bankacilik ve Sigortacilik
Lojistik Yonetimi

Lojistik Yonetimi

Lojistik Yonetimi

Lojistik Yonetimi
Bankacilik ve Sigortacilik
Bankacilik ve Sigortacilik
Lojistik Yonetimi

Lojistik Yonetimi
Muhasebe

Lojistik Yonetimi
Muhasebe

Lojistik Yonetimi

Lojistik Yonetimi
Bankacilik ve Sigortacilik
Lojistik Yonetimi
Bankacilik ve Sigortacilik
Lojistik Yonetimi

Lojistik Yonetimi

Lojistik Yonetimi

Lojistik Yonetimi

Lojistik Yonetimi
Bankacilik ve Sigortacilik
Lojistik Yonetimi
Muhasebe

Bankacilik ve Sigortacilik
Muhasebe

Lojistik Yonetimi
Muhasebe
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21
16
19
19
16
16
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17
16
15
12
17
15
20
13
13
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13
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6
15
14
12
18
17
18
16
14
17
14
19

16 Basarisiz
36 Basarisiz
24 Basarisiz
24 Basarisiz
36 Basarisiz
36 Basarisiz
40 Basarisiz
32 Basarisiz
36 Basarisiz
40 Basarisiz
20 Basarisiz
32 Basarisiz
40 Basarisiz
20 Basarisiz
48 Basarisiz
48 Basarisiz
68

48 Basarisiz
84

76

40 Basarisiz
44 Basarisiz
52 Basarisiz
28 Basarisiz
32 Basarisiz
28 Basarisiz
36 Basarisiz
44 Basarisiz
32 Basarisiz
44 Basarisiz
24 Basarisiz
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194305016 AHMET
194305003 YUSUF
194301009 MERVE
194306026 ALPER
194306014 RECEP TAYYiP
194306015 ORHUN
194306041 IRFAN
194306012 AHMET ARIF
194306019 YAVUZHAN
194306039 MERT
194305026 EREN
194301003 ULAS
194305023 HUSEYIN

YAVUZ
BOZDAGLI
BICER
DOGER
TOPTAS
GUNES
0zTURK
KOCACIK
CELIK
DOGRU
ERDOGAN
OLUCAK
ERSOY

Bankacilik ve Sigortacilik
Bankacilik ve Sigortacilik
Muhasebe

Lojistik Yonetimi

Lojistik Yonetimi

Lojistik Yonetimi

Lojistik Yonetimi

Lojistik Yonetimi

Lojistik Yonetimi

Lojistik Yonetimi
Bankacilik ve Sigortacilik
Muhasebe

Bankacilik ve Sigortacilik
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13
11
11

16

11

17
14
18
18
12
14
13
16

18
16
14
16

32 Basarisiz
44 Basarisiz
28 Basarisiz
28 Basarisiz
52 Basarisiz
44 Basarisiz
44 Basarisiz
36 Basarisiz
64

28 Basarisiz
36 Basarisiz
44 Basarisiz
36 Basarisiz
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